
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Garlic cheese squares 
Fresh garlic, fetta, oregano, mozzarella cheese

(v)


Three Cheese arancini 
with pesto mayo, Balsamic glaze

(v) (4 Pieces)


Chicken wings 
BBQ sauce, Spicy buffalo sauce

(10 Pieces) (Popular)


 14.9

18.9

16.9

18.9

Creamy Chicken Fettuccini

Marinated Chicken, Mushroom, baby spinach with creamy sauce

Barkly's Fettuccini 
Marinated chicken, semi dried, fresh chilli with creamy red pesto sauce

(Popular)


Seafood Linguini 
Prawns, Calamari & mussels w chilli, garlic, basil & Napoli butter sauce

(Signature) 


Meatballs Linguini

Slow cooked beef meatballs, napoli sauce, parmesan cheese, fresh basil

To Share

35.9

36.9

39.9

36.9

28.9

29.9

32.9

29.9

Pasta Bowl
Famous


Cheesy Pasta in Cob

Cheesy Parma

napoli, parmesan, mozzarella, Feta w chips & salad

Spicy Parma 
napoli, cheese, jalapenos, spicy sauce w chips & salad 

(Popular)


Lot parma

napoli, cheese, mushroom, pineapple. Capsicum, onion & herbs w chips & salad

Porterhouse Steak

300-gram Grass fed porterhouse steak, cooked to your preference, served with 
chips & salad & creamy mushroom gravy

Chicken Scallopini

Marinated Chicken breast cooked in creamy mushroom sauce served with 
chips & salad

Meat platter to share 
300-gram porterhouse steak, chicken wings, Loaded Parma, slow cooked Meat 
balls, chips, side salad with Mushroom Sauce 

(Popular)


28.9

28.9

28.9

44.9

33.9

96.9

Mains

Iftar Menu

Ramadan Kareem



Margherita   

Napoli, Mozzarella, oregano

(v)

Tiramisu (v)

BBQ Chicken

Napoli, chicken,onion, pineapple, Bbq sauce

Warm Sticky date 
Served with vanilla ice cream

(v)


Soft Drinks 

Coke, Coke zero, Sprite, Fanta, Raspberry Lemonade

Virgin Margarita

Orange Juice, Lime juice, Simple syrup

Sunrise

Pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

Virgin Mojito

Sprite, Basil, lemon juice, sugar syrup

Strawberry Daiquiri

Fresh Strawberries, Strawberry syrup, lemon juice, Sprite

Blue Lagoon

Blue curacao, Sprite, Lemon juice

Orange juice, pineapple Juice 

Lemon Lime bitter

Pepperoni

Napoli, Mozzarella, Pepperoni

Peri-peri chicken 
Marinated chicken, roasted pepper, jalapenos, onion, peri-peri sauce

(Popular)


20.9

13.9

7

6

14

14

14

14

14

7

22.9

16.9

22.9

25.9

Pizza

Desserts

Drinks

Mocktails

11”(6 slices)

Glass


