## IFTAR MENU

## RAMADAN KAREEM

RAMADAN KAREEM		
TO SHARE		
Cheesy Garlic Bread		14.9
Garlic cheese squares (v) Fresh garlic, fetta, oregano, mozzarella cheese		16.9
Three Cheese arancini (v) (4 Pieces) with pesto mayo, Balsamic glaze		18.9
Chicken wings (10 Pieces) (Popular) BBQ sauce, Spicy buffalo sauce		18.9
PASTA	BOWL	FAMOUS CHEESY PASTA IN COB
Creamy Chicken Fettuccini Marinated Chicken, Mushroom, baby spinach with creamy sauce	28.9	35.9
Barkly's Fettuccini (Popular) Marinated chicken, semi dried, fresh chilli with creamy red pesto sauce	29.9	36.9
Meatballs Linguini Slow cooked beef meatballs, napoli sauce, parmesan cheese, fresh basil	29.9	36.9
Seafood Linguini (Signature) Prawns, Calamari & mussels w chilli, garlic, basil & Napoli butter sauce	32.9	39.9
MAINS		
Cheesy Parma napoli, parmesan, mozzarella, Feta w chips & salad		28.9
Spicy Parma (Popular) napoli, cheese, jalapenos, spicy sauce w chips & salad		28.9
Lot parma napoli, cheese, mushroom, pineapple. Capsicum, onion & herbs w chips & sa	lad	28.9
Porterhouse Steak 300-gram Grass fed porterhouse steak, cooked to your preference, served wi chips & salad & creamy mushroom gravy	th	44.9
Chicken Scallopini Marinated Chicken breast cooked in creamy mushroom sauce served with chips & salad		33.9
Meat platter to share (Popular) 300-gram porterhouse steak, chicken wings, Loaded Parma, slow cooked M	eat	96.9

balls, chips, side salad with Mushroom Sauce



PIZZA	11"(6 SLICES)
Margherita (v) Napoli, Mozzarella, oregano	20.9
BBQ Chicken Napoli, chicken,onion, pineapple, Bbq sauce	22.9
Pepperoni Napoli, Mozzarella, Pepperoni	22.9
Peri-peri chicken (Popular) Marinated chicken, roasted pepper, jalapenos, onion, peri-peri sauce	25.9
DESSERTS	
Tiramisu (v)	13.9
Warm Sticky date (v) Served with vanilla ice cream	16.9
DRINKS	GLASS
<b>Soft Drinks</b> Coke, Coke zero, Sprite, Fanta, Raspberry Lemonade	6
Orange juice, pineapple Juice	7
Lemon Lime bitter	7
MOCKTAILS	
<b>Virgin Margarita</b> Orange Juice, Lime juice, Simple syrup	14
Sunrise Pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine	14
<b>Virgin Mojito</b> Sprite, Basil, lemon juice, sugar syrup	14
Strawberry Daiquiri Fresh Strawberries, Strawberry syrup, lemon juice, Sprite	14
Blue Lagoon Blue curacao, Sprite, Lemon juice	14

